
 JACK AND JILL PLAYGROUP 

2023 – 2024 TERM DATES 
 

CLOSED: STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY: MONDAY 4th SEPTEMBER`23 

 

TERM 1  Tuesday 5th September`23 to Friday 20th October`23  

  

AUTUMN BREAK 

Monday 23rd October`23 to Friday 27th October`23 

 

CLOSED: PARENT OPEN DAY: FRIDAY 24th NOVEMBER`23 

 

TERM 2  Monday 30th October`23 to Friday 15th December`23 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Monday 18th December`23 to Monday 1st January`24 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY: TUESDAY 2nd JANUARY`24 

 

TERM 3 Wednesday 3rd January`24 to Friday 9th February`24 

 

FEBRUARY BREAK 

Monday 12th February`24 to Friday 16th February`24 

 

TERM 4 Monday 19th February`24 to Thursday 28th March`24  

 

GOOD FRIDAY:   Friday 29th March`24     EASTER MONDAY:  Monday 1st April`24 

 

SPRING BREAK  

Friday 29th March`24 to Friday 12th April`24 

 

TERM 5  Monday 15th April`24 to Friday 24th May`24 

 

CLOSED: EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY:  MONDAY 6TH MAY`24  

LATE MAY BANK HOLIDAY: MONDAY 27TH MAY`24 (falls in 1/2 TERM) 

 

MAY BREAK 

Monday 27th May`24 to Friday 31st May`24 

 

CLOSED: PARENT OPEN MORNING: MONDAY 3RD JUNE`24 

 

TERM 6 Tuesday 4th June`24 to Thursday 18th July`24 

 

CLOSED: STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY: FRIDAY 19th JULY`24 

 

PARENTS ARE ADVISED OF DEVELOPMENT/TRAINING/CLOSURE DAYS BUT 

THESE MAYBE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


